
Prices under 3 Credit Creation Levels
1.5

1.35

1.2

1.05

0.9

3 3 3 3 3 3
3

3
3

3

3

3
3

3

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 21
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1
1

0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40
Time (Year)

D
ol

la
rs

Price : Credit Creation(70%) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Price : Credit Creation(100%) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Price : Credit Creation(130%) 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3


